
Served from 9.00am - 11.45am
All our eggs are local free range

Hillers muesli with yoghurt & dried
fruit compote Vg

Two rounds of toast with jam or
marmalade Vg

Croissant with butter & jam

Bacon or sausage baguette

Bacon or sausage sandwich*

On toast - baked beans*

mushrooms*

scrambled egg*

smoked salmon &
scrambled egg*

scrambled egg & bacon*

Hillers cooked breakfast 
(Lashford sausages, bacon, mushrooms, 
fried potatoes, grilled tomatoes, fried egg
& toast)*

Basket of bread

Garlic bread

Side salad

Bowl of chips

Served from 9.00am - 4.00pm 

Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Smoked salmon & cream cheese

Tuna & mayonnaise

Prawn, rocket, lemon & black
pepper mayonnaise

Bacon, mushroom & onion

Sausage & red onion marmalade

Egg & cress

Brie & cranberry

Beef & horseradish

Coronation chicken

Hillers honey roast ham,
cheese & pickle

£4.95

£2.10

£2.25

£4.95

£4.75

£3.95

£3.95

£4.25

£6.95

£5.95

£9.95

Eggs Benedict (2 poached eggs, bacon,
hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin)* £8.50

Eggs Florentine (2 poached eggs, spinach, 
hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin)* £7.95

Eggs Royale (2 poached eggs, smoked salmon,
hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin)* £8.95

Served from 12.00pm - 4.00pm
Please see blackboard for today's specials

Soup of the day with crusty bread*

 

£5.50

Small bowl of soup of the day with half 
a sandwich or half a filled baguette* £7.25

Warwickshire Truckle & ale rarebit with 
salad, apple & onion chutney £6.95

Ploughmans - Croxton Manor brie, 
Colston Basset stilton, Butlers Secret 
cheddar with celery, apple, salad, 
spiced apple chutney & crusty bread* £9.50

Hillers chicken liver pâte with red
onion marmalade, salad & toasted 
brioche or toast* £8.25

Warm savoury flan with warm new
potatoes & salad £8.50

Hillers honey roast ham with warm  
new potatoes, coleslaw & salad* £7.50/£9.50

Hillers chicken caesar salad* £9.50

Warm grilled goats cheese salad with 
beetroot, walnuts, chickpeas, balsamic
& R-oil dressing and fig compote* £9.95

or quinoa & beetroot cakes Vg £9.00

Orzo pasta & courgette ribbon salad
with a lemon & herb dressing with:

flakes of oak smoked salmon £10.50

£1.95

£2.50

£1.95

£3.00

£5.95 /£6.50 

£6.50 /£6.95 

£5.95 /£6.50 

£6.50 /£6.95 

£6.50 /£6.95 

£6.50 /£6.95 

£5.95 /£6.50 

£5.95 /£6.50 

£6.50 /£6.95 

£6.50 /£6.95 

£5.95 /£6.50 

Lunch Extras

Sandwiches/Baguettes  Vg*

Breakfast

Sandwich/Baguette
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Served throughout the day

A delicious Hillers cream tea served
with two freshly baked scones, jam, 
clotted cream & a pot of tea for one* £5.95

Half a cream tea served with one
freshly baked scone, jam, clotted 
cream & a pot of tea for one* £4.75

Scone & butter* £2.25

Scone with clotted cream & jam* £2.95

Pot of tea for one with two crumpets,
butter, jam & a slice of home made 
tea bread £5.95

Extra jam £0.55

Pot of tea for one (Miles English breakfast tea)
Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Decaffeinated   
and a range of herbal teas
Cafetiere for one

Nescafe Gold blend 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Americano 

House Wine - Red, White or Rosé

£2.35
£2.85

Cafetiere for two £5.90
£2.10
£2.50
£2.50
£2.35

Flat White £2.50

decaffeinated available 

Mocha 
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate with 
Marshmallows & cream

£2.85
£1.85

£2.75
Double Espresso £2.25

£3.25
Shot of syrup £0.50

Ribena, orange squash, milk
Tonic water/slimline tonic water
Ginger ale
Bitter lemon

Peroni lager (330ml)
Becks lager (275ml)
Purity Pure UBU (500ml)
Purity Pure Gold (500ml)
Purity Pure Mad Goose (500ml)
Hogans Medium Cider (500ml)
Hogans Dry Cider (500ml)
Becks Blue (275ml non alcoholic)

£0.95
£1.55
£1.55
£1.55

Mineral water still/sparkling (330ml) £1.85
Mineral water still/sparkling (1ltr) £3.55

£3.25
£2.95
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£2.85

£3.95
Prosecco - White or Rosé (200ml) £6.95 

garden restaurant

Glass
175ml

BeveragesCream Tea & Cakes

Our ingredients may contain traces of nuts
or other allergens.
If you require any special dietary requirements
please let a member of our team know as our 
chefs are very accommodating.
* Can easily be made Gluten Free
Vg Can easily be made Vegan  

Afternoon Tea

(minimum 2 people served until 4pm) £14.00

Assorted finger sandwiches, mini scones 
with clotted cream & jam, a selection of 
sweet treats served on a tiered stand 
with a pot of tea*

per person

Toasted tea cake & butter £2.45

Two crumpets & butter £2.50

Choose from a selection of Hillers own
cakes made in our farm shop kitchen

Cake slice (Please see menu boards)

Tray bake slice (Please see menu boards)

£2.50

£2.15

£2.10

Apple juice/Cranberry juice
Orange juice/Mango juice/Tomato juice
Sparkling elderflower pressé
Sparkling elderflower pressé (75cl)
Organic lemonade 
Lime & lemongrass pressé

Ginger Beer

£2.25
£2.55
£4.95
£2.55
£2.55

Mandarin & orange jigger £2.55
£2.55

Rose Lemonade £2.55
Bottle Coke £2.25
Bottle Diet Coke £1.95
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