Breakfast		Lunch		Extras	
<b>Served from 9.00am - 11.45am</b> All our eggs are local free range		Served from 12.00pm - 4.00pm Please see blackboard for today's specials		Basket of bread	£1.95
Hillers muesli with yoghurt & dried fruit compote <sup>Vg</sup>	£4.95	Soup of the day with crusty bread*	£5.50	Garlic bread	£2.50
Two rounds of toast with jam or marmalade <sup>Vg</sup>	£2.10	Small bowl of soup of the day with half a sandwich or half a filled baguette*	£7.25	Side salad	£1.95
Croissant with butter & jam	£2.25	Warwickshire Truckle & ale rarebit with salad, apple & onion chutney	£6.95	Bowl of chips	£3.00
Bacon or sausage baguette	£4.95	Ploughmans - Croxton Manor brie, Sandwiches/Bag		Sandwiches/Baguettes	Vg*
Bacon or sausage sandwich*	£4.75	Colston Basset stilton, Butlers Secret cheddar with celery, apple, salad, spiced apple chutney & crusty bread*	£9.50	Served from 9.00am - 4.00pm	Sandwich/Baguette
On toast - baked beans*	£3.95	Hillers chicken liver pâte with red		Bacon, lettuce & tomato	£5.95 /£6.50
mushrooms*	£3.95	onion marmalade, salad & toasted brioche or toast*	£8.25	Smoked salmon & cream cheese	£6.50 /£6.95
scrambled egg*	£4.25			Tuna & mayonnaise	£5.95 /£6.50
smoked salmon & scrambled egg*	£6.95	Warm savoury flan with warm new potatoes & salad	£8.50	Prawn, rocket, lemon & black pepper mayonnaise	£6.50 /£6.95
scrambled egg & bacon*	£5.95	Hillers honey roast ham with warm	/o/co =o	Bacon, mushroom & onion	£6.50 /£6.95
		new potatoes, coleslaw & salad* £7.5	60/£9.50	Sausage & red onion marmalade	£6.50 /£6.95
Hillers cooked breakfast (Lashford sausages, bacon, mushrooms,		Hillers chicken caesar salad*	£9.50	Egg & cress	£5.95 /£6.50
fried potatoes, grilled tomatoes, fried egg & toast)*	£9.95	Warm grilled goats cheese salad with		Brie & cranberry	£5.95 /£6.50
Eggs Benedict (2 poached eggs, bacon,		beetroot, walnuts, chickpeas, balsamic & R-oil dressing and fig compote*	£9.95	Beef & horseradish	£6.50 /£6.95
hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin)*	£8.50	a it on aresoning and ing compote	23.33	Coronation chicken	£6.50 /£6.95
Eggs Florentine (2 poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin)*	£7.95	Orzo pasta & courgette ribbon salad with a lemon & herb dressing with:		Hillers honey roast ham, cheese & pickle	£5.95 /£6.50
Eggs Royale (2 poached eggs, smoked salmon	1,	flakes of oak smoked salmon	£10.50		
hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin)*	£8.95	or quinoa & beetroot cakes <sup>Vg</sup>	£9.00		

## Cream Tea & Cakes

## Served throughout the day A delicious Hillers cream tea served with two freshly baked scones, jam, clotted cream & a pot of tea for one\* £5.95 Half a cream tea served with one freshly baked scone, jam, clotted cream & a pot of tea for one\* £4.75 Scone & butter\* £2.25 Scone with clotted cream & jam\* £2.95 Toasted tea cake & butter £2.45 £2.50 Two crumpets & butter Pot of tea for one with two crumpets, butter, jam & a slice of home made tea bread £5.95 Extra jam £0.55 Afternoon Tea Assorted finger sandwiches, mini scones with clotted cream & jam, a selection of sweet treats served on a tiered stand with a pot of tea\* (minimum 2 people served until 4pm) Choose from a selection of Hillers own cakes made in our farm shop kitchen Cake slice (Please see menu boards) £2.50 Tray bake slice (Please see menu boards) £2.15 Our ingredients may contain traces of nuts or other allergens. If you require any special dietary requirements please let a member of our team know as our 'chefs are very accommodating. \* Can easily be made Gluten Free V8 Can easily be made Vegan

## Beverages

Pot of tea for one (Miles English breakfast tea)	£2.10
Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Decaffeinated	60 OF
and a range of herbal teas	£2.35
Cafetiere for one	£2.85
Cafetiere for two Nescafe Gold blend	£5.90
	£2.10 £2.50
Cappuccino Latte	
Americano	£2.50
Flat White	£2.35
Mocha	£2.50 £2.85
	£1.85
Espresso	
Double Espresso	£2.25
Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Hot Chocolate with	62.25
Marshmallows & cream	£3.25
Shot of syrup	£0.50
decaffeinated available	
Apple juice/Cranberry juice	
Orange juice/Mango juice/Tomato juice	£2.25
Sparkling elderflower pressé	£2.55
Sparkling elderflower pressé (75cl)	£4.95
Organic lemonade	£2.55
Lime & lemongrass pressé	£2.55
Mandarin & orange jigger	£2.55
Ginger Beer Rose Lemonade	£2.55 £2.55
Bottle Coke	£2.25
Bottle Diet Coke	£1.95
Ribena, orange squash, milk	£0.95
Tonic water/slimline tonic water	£1.55
Ginger ale	£1.55
Bitter lemon	£1.55
Mineral water still/sparkling (330ml)	£1.85
Mineral water still/sparkling (1ltr)	£3.55
Peroni lager (330ml)	£3.25
Becks lager (275ml)	£2.95
Purity Pure UBU (500ml)	£3.85
Purity Pure Gold (500ml)	£3.85
Purity Pure Mad Goose (500ml)	£3.85
Hogans Medium Cider (500ml)	£3.85
Hogans Dry Cider (500ml)	£3.85
Becks Blue (275ml non alcoholic)	£2.85
	Glass 175ml
House Wine Red White on Resé	£3.95
House Wine - Red, White or Rosé	£6.95
Prosecco - White or Rosé (200ml)	<b>-20.93</b>

## Hillers garden restaurant

